Int. Volkslauf LTF Nurmi Urexweiler (Urexweiler) am 24.03.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Agsten, Christian
2. von Bothmer, Till
3. Braun, Franz-Josef
4. Bernardon, Ramon
5. Fischer, Jirgen
6. Grol3, Hans-Joachim
7. Marx, Hans-Martin
8. Dietrich, Jorg
9. Weiskircher, Hans-Peter
10. Becker-Wirbel, Volker
11. Feld, Christoph
12. John, Oliver
13. Klopp, Peter
14. Hoffeld, Peter
15. Schitz, Thomas
16. Burkhardt, Dieter
17. Alles, Werner
18. Stolle, Jorg
19. Carl, Alex
20. Bachelier, Dirk
21. Weiler, Markus
22. Kohler, Joérg
23. Gorges, Robert
24. Volz, Harald
25. Schuh, Heinz
26. Ruffing, Peter
27. Backes, Horst
28. Bauer, Eberhard
29. HooR, Jorg
30. Krupa, Michael
31. Zech, Michael
32. Winkler, Karl-Heinz
33. Schwarz, Hans-Werner
34. Raimondo, Maurizio
35. Recktenwald, Norbert
36. Kubulus, Alois
37. Schreiner, Martin
38. Schindler, Steffen
39. Backes, Peter
40. Maldener, Wolfgang
41. Poschenrieder, Albert
42. Schulz, Johannes
43. Schmitt, Peter
44, Romang, Roland
45. Miller, Adalbert
46. Meier, Werner
47. Raber, Roland
48. Marx, Ingo
49. Kramer, Walter

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
ViL Waiblingen

LC Saucony

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

VA Neunkirchen

LC Saucony

LSG Saarlouis

LG Saar 70

LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

TV Auersmacher
Bilsdorf

LC 72 Altenkelel
VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen

VT Zweibrlicken

LC Vdlklingen
Merchweiler

Tri Weiskirchen

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis
Remmesweiler

LG Saar 70

VfA Neunkirchen

SV Saar 05

LC 72 AltenkeRel
LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

LC Reimsbach Oppen
LTF Marpingen

LTF Winterbach

RC St. Ingbert

LTF Triathlon Winterbach
LSG Quierschied

EJ Saarbriicken
Sport-Arena Bexbach
Waldmohr

LTF Triathlon Winterbach

LTF Marpingen
VA Neunkirchen
LSG Saarbricken
FC Mauschbach
LAG Saarbrucken
MF Humes

LG DJK Erbach
LSG Saarlouis

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M20
1.mM45
2.M20
1.M40
1.M50
2.M35
2.M45
2.M40
3.M40
4.M40
3.M35
3.M45
4.M35
1.M30
5.M40
4.M45
5.M35
5.M45
3.M20
2.M30
6.M35
6.M40
7.M35
6.M45
7.M45
1.M60
7.M40
8.M35
8.M45
3.M30
9.M45

10.M45
4.M30

11.M45
2.M50
12.M45
5.M30
6.M30
8.M40
9.M35
3.M50
9.M40
13.M45
10.mM40
1.M55
10.M35
11.M35
11.mM40

Zeit
0:33:05
0:33:48
0:33:57
0:34:07
0:34:36
0:35:37
0:35:45
0:35:58
0:36:11
0:36:18
0:36:22
0:36:31
0:36:35
0:36:38
0:37:08
0.37:09
0:37:18
0:37:32
0:37:33
0:37:50
0:37:57
0:38:06
0:38:08
0:38:10
0:38:14
0:38:19
0:38:26
0:38:30
0:38:35
0:38:42
0:38:43
0:38:46
0:38:58
0:39:06
0:39:11
0:39:12
0:39:15
0:39:18
0:39:22
0:39:22
0:39:25
0:39:27
0:39:29
0:39:37
0:39:40
0:39:43
0:39:46
0:39:47
0:39:51

Seite 1

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 28.12.2025


http://www.???.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

Int. Volkslauf LTF Nurmi Urexweiler (Urexweiler) am 24.03.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Kaschubinskiy, Bernhard
51. Schommer, Kai

52. Jung, Winfried

53. Gebhardt, Wolfgang
54. Gilnder, Ralf

55. Saar, Herbert

56. Primm, Johannes
57. Gillen, Helmut

58. Doénneweg, Markus
59. Rau, Edmund

60. Loschewski, Berthold
61. Schirra, Manfred
62. Wagner, Marc

63. Mara, Thomas

64. Friedrichs, Roland
65. Willems, Hubert

66. Husermann, Wolfgang
67. Hennchen, Sonja
68. Blum, Ernst-Josef
69. Schmeer, Roland
70. Ripplinger, Bernd
71. Schmidt, Reinhard
72. Andler, Reiner

73. Fries, Hans Jorg
74. Hollander, Hermann
75. Vogel, Rudi

76. Zimmer, Gerd

77. Kiefer, Bernhard
78. Hackhofer, David
79. Ignor, Kurt

80. Riedel, Franz

81. Weyland, Glnter
82. Miuller, Kurt

83. Weber, Christian
84. Kieffer, Dieter

85. Jochum, Tobias

86. Klos, Horst

87. Blum, Rolf

88. Muskalla, Frank

89. Meyer, Willi

90. Busch, Bernhard
91. KannengielRer, Gerhard
92. Artopiadis, Lazaros
93. Brick, Jurgen

94. Stumpf, Bernhard
95. Hermann, Uwe

96. Hubner, Daniel

97. Heib, Winfried

98. ClaelRen, Jirgen

Verein/Ort
LG Idar Oberstein

LTF Marpingen
LAG Saarbriicken
VA Neunkirchen
TusS Leisels

LT Tholey

TV Piesbach

LF Rivenich

LTF Alsweiler

LLG Wustweiler

St. Ingbert

LTF Klarenthal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Triathlon Winterbach
VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher

LTF Triathlon Winterbach
TV Briicken

LTF Marpingen

Karate Dojo Marpingen
LG Kammerwald

SV St. Wendel

ASV 08 Huttigweiler

TC Weiskirchen

Tri Tronic Team

Bisttal Runners

LC 72 Altenkelel

TV Lebach

Bisttal Runners

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Klarenthal

LTF Urexweiler
Marpingen

LSG Saarbriicken
Saarbriicken

TV Ottweiler

Ski- Club lllingen

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Kollertal
Hattigweiler

LG DJK Erbach

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
Dillingen

SV Altenkirchen

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
12.M40
4.M20
13.M40
4.M50
12.M35
5.M50
7.M30
14.M40
15.M40
16.M40
14.M45
15.M45
5.M20
13.M35
17.M40
18.M40
16.M45
1.wW20
19.M40
20.M40
14.M35
17.M45
21.M40
15.M35
22.M40
2.M55
18.M45
16.M35
6.M20
23.M40
17.M35
6.M50
3.M55
24 M40
4.M55
1.MJugA
19.M45
25.M40
26.M40
20.M45
21.M45
7.M50
22.M45
18.M35
23.M45
27.M40
7.M20
5.M55
28.M40

Zeit
0:39:51
0:39:52
0:39:54
0:40:01
0:40:05
0:40:12
0:40:16
0:40:20
0:40:20
0:40:21
0:40:22
0:40:25
0:40:27
0:40:29
0:40:31
0:40:33
0:40:35
0:40:40
0:40:40
0:40:41
0:40:48
0:40:49
0:40:53
0:40:54
0:40:59
0:41:01
0:41:03
0:41:04
0:41:04
0:41:05
0:41:08
0:41:09
0:41:11
0:41:14
0:41:14
0:41:29
0:41:35
0:41:36
0:41:40
0:41:48
0:41:50
0:41:52
0:41:54
0:41:56
0:41:57
0:41:58
0:41:58
0:42:00
0:42:02
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Int. Volkslauf LTF Nurmi Urexweiler (Urexweiler) am 24.03.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Demmer, Michael
Urzi, Francesco
Fabian, Eckhard
Munkes, Jirgen
Werth, Michael
Biernatzki, Christian
StralRer, Peter
Reetz, Robert
Wendels, Dirk
Muno, Klaus

Franz, Wolfgang
Muller, Marco
Warken, Angelika
Schéfer, Tanja
WeilRbrodt, Thomas
Mller, Bernhard
Hoffmann, Vinzenz
Neumann, Karl Heinz
Paulisch, Bernhard
Calcagno, Gaetano
Riefer, Anne
Vogtland, Fritz
Krupa, Gabi
Schneider, Jorg
Munsterberg, Ruth
Schwarz, Otmar
Maurer, Hans-Joachim
Bischara, Xohanin
Britz, Gerhard
Schwarz, Liesel
Riefer, Klaus
Schmitt, Anton
Kirst, Andreas
Kurtze, Bernhard
Artopiadis-Stathatu, Toa
Jung, Rolf

Akroud, Patrick
Jung, Peter, Josef
Meiser, Nikolaus
Werkle, Gerd
Kneller, Rudi
Schéfer, Sabine
Dinger, Peter
Wollscheid, Norbert
Nof3, Hermann
Klein, Friedrich
Braun, Gerhard
Buchinger, Claudia
Dorr, Erwin

Verein/Ort
Stennweiler

CAD Dudelange

LG Falkenberg

LTF Mauschbach
Sparkaf3e Neunkirchen
Namborn

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LT Kell

LSG Quierschied

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

TV RulZhitte

LLG Wustweiler
Bildstock

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Urexweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Triathlon Winterbach
LSG Quierschied

LTF Kollertal

RV Ottweiler

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TC Uberherrn
Hirzweiler

LTF Winterbach

LTF Triathlon Winterbach
Winterbach

LTF Triathlon Winterbach
Hirschfeld

SV Altenkirchen

LTF Kollertal

LT Selbach

LTF Litermont Nalbach
LF Diehl

lllingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

SF Kollerbach

SV Furpach

LTF Ensheim

Lebach

Sparkal3e Neunkirchen
LTF Triathlon Winterbach
LTF Marpingen

TV Huttigweiler

Pl./AK
19.M35
8.M50
24.M45
29.M40
25.M45
8.M20
9.M50
20.M35
21.M35
26.M45
30.M40
8.M30
1.wW45
1.W35
31.M40
32.M40
22.M35
10.M50
33.M40
6.M55
2.W45
2.M60
3.W45
23.M35
1.w40
27.M45
28.M45
34.M40
29.M45
4.W45
30.M45
7.M55
9.M30
11.M50
5.W45
12.M50
31.M45
35.M40
36.M40
37.M40
3.M60
2.W35
32.M45
33.M45
34.M45
13.M50
35.M45
2.W40
8.M55

Zeit
0:42:12
0:42:13
0:42:27
0:42:27
0:42:34
0:42:51
0:42:52
0:42:54
0:42:54
0:42:57
0:42:58
0:43:00
0:43:08
0:43:09
0:43:13
0:43:13
0:43:14
0:43:15
0:43:18
0:43:28
0:43:33
0:43:34
0:43:36
0:43:38
0:43:40
0:43:41
0:43:44
0:43:50
0:43:53
0:44:.05
0:44:06
0:44:08
0:44:11
0:44:19
0:44:23
0:44:24
0:44:25
0:44:26
0:44:28
0:44:30
0:44:31
0:44:37
0:44:46
0:44:47
0.45:05
0:45:14
0:45:18
0:45:19
0:45:24
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Int. Volkslauf LTF Nurmi Urexweiler (Urexweiler) am 24.03.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Bauer, Axel
Natter, Benno
Klas, Willi
Schmidt, Edgar
Martin, Thomas
Lenhardt, Georg
Schitz, Jirgen
Frank, Daniela
Penna, Dieter
Strotz, Norbert
Diener, Eric
Backes, Klaus
Jakob, Hans
Kramer, Wendelin
Kleins, Edmund
Ricke, Hannelore
Schneider, Dagmar
Fey, Ruth

Diehl, Helmut
Maas, Heiko
Bosel, Lothar
Maas, Claudia
Jung, Dieter
Kramer, Valentin
Schéfer, Kirsten
Bermann-Bds, Petra
Mdller, Wolfgang
Ziegler, Rudolf
Blacha, Linus
Clael3en, Anette
Michel, Stefan
Mdller, Heino
Jacker, Bastian
Fuhrmann, Rita
Armbrust, Marc
Brill, Alexa

Ecker, Susanne
Schoénecker, Werner
Freund, Frank
Clemens, Klaus
Herzog, Glnter
Jacker, Albert
Plein, Joachim
Hermann, Lothar
Beck, Hubert
Jung, Sandra
Albert, Elfi

Jung, Stefan
Wittemann, Bernard

Verein/Ort
LTF Kollertal

TV Briicken

TV Walpershofen
LTF Alsweiler
LTK Merchweiler
LTF Winterbach
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
TV Bricken
Karstadt AG

TV Walpershofen
SF Kollerbach
LTK Merchweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LT Selbach

LAG Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler
TV RuBRhitte

SF Koéllerbach
LC Volklingen
LTF Urexweiler
LC Volklingen
TC Uberherrn
Schiffweiler

SC Friedrichsthal
Hattigweiler

MF Humes

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

VfA Neunkirchen
LG Saar 70
Huttigweiler

LG Saar 70

LTF Marpingen
LT Ottweiler

LTF Selbach
LAG Saarbriicken
TV Losheim

VA Neunkirchen
LG Saar 70

LTF Marpingen
TV Ottweiler
Bisttal Runners
LTF Marpingen
TV Ottweiler
LTF Marpingen
LTF RitterstralRe

Pl./AK
38.M40
1.M75
39.M40
14.M50
24.M35
15.M50
40.M40
3.W35
36.M45
37.M45
10.M30
41.M40
42.M40
16.M50
1.M70
1.W55
4.W4
5.W5
17.M50
11.M30
38.M45
38.M45
2.W20
18.M50
25.M35
6.W35
7.W35
43.M40
19.M50
26.M35
8.W35
27.M35
39.M45
1.MJugB
6.W45
2.MJugB
7.W45
9.W35
44 .M40
28.M35
1.M65
40.M45
29.M35
4.M60
20.M50
1.w30
8.W45
30.M35
21.M50

Zeit
0:45:26
0:45:30
0:45:31
0:45:32
0:45:38
0:45:45
0:45:46
0:45:47
0:45:53
0:45:59
0:46:06
0:46:13
0:46:18
0:46:19
0:46:21
0:46:22
0:46:22
0:46:23
0:46:30
0:46:34
0:46:38
0:46:40
0:46:44
0:46:45
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:46:50
0:46:53
0:47:00
0:47:01
0:47:07
0:47:08
0:47:10
0:47:23
0:47:26
0:47:31
0:47:32
0:47:41
0:47:46
0.47:47
0:47:48
0:47:49
0:47:51
0:47:57
0:47:58
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:03
0:48:08
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Int. Volkslauf LTF Nurmi Urexweiler (Urexweiler) am 24.03.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197. Backes, Bernd
198. Schorn, Lothar
199. Theobald, Oliver
200. Eichhorn, Jirgen
201. Saar, Harald

202. Falk, Simone

203. Hellriegel, Sabine
204. Hewer, Herbert
205. Markus, Jurgen
206. Peifer, Hilde

207. Leist, Ursula

208. Buchheit, Christian
209. Munkes, Andrea
210. Schreyer, Klaus-Dieter
211. Schreiner, Michael
212. Konig, Olaf

213. Berthon, Monique
214. Rink, Hermann
215. Hoffmann, Bernd
216. Schneider, Klaus
217. Schneider, Elke
218. Wobedo, Hans-Otto
219. Geib, Heike

220. Heinrich, Stefan
221. Werner, Michael
222. Schwarz, Karl-Heinz
223. Quinkenstein, Jutta
224. Rau, Karin

225. Georg, Birgit

226. Agopian, Chant
227. Schmitt, Elke

228. Hohlweck, Burkhard
229. Bischara, Rami
230. Alt, Franz-Josef
231. Thiebold, Rudiger
232. Klinkner, Alois
233. Trautz, Ursula

234. Eichhorn, Erhard
235. Jackel, Alois

236. Alt, Susanne

237. Grim, Frank

238. Herges, Dietmar
239. Kapp, Karin

240. Jung, Cronelia
241. Edelmann, Karl-Heinz
242. Abel, Klaus

243. Deller, Karin

244. Blum, Anne

245. Keller, Eva

Verein/Ort

LC 72 AltenkeRel

LTF Litermont Nalbach
TV Lauterbach
Sparkaf3e Neunkirchen
LG Falkenberg

LTF Winterbach
LTF Alsweiler

TV Walpershofen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Alsweiler
Milli Maus

LTF Mauschbach
LTF Mauschbach
LTF Mauschbach
Marathonfreunde

TC Uberherrn
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
LSG Quierschied
Schwimmclub lllingen
Spogesa Saarbriicken
Lang-Lauf-Cracks

TV Huttigweiler

LTF Kollertal

VfA Neunkirchen
TV Eppelborn
Hirzweiler

VfA Neunkirchen
Eppelborn
Hirzweiler

TV Walpershofen
TV Walpershofen
LTF Marpingen
Schaffhausen
Sparkaf3e Neunkirchen
LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
TV Kirkel

TV Lebach
Winterbach

VfA Neunkirchen
TV RuB3hitte
LSG Quierschied
LTF Kollertal
LTK Merchweiler

PI./AK
10.M55
2.M65
9.M20
41.M45
22.M50
2.W30
3.W30
42.M45
11.M55
1.W50
2.W50
10.M20
10.wW35
43.M45
44 .M45
23.M50
3.W40
24.M50
5.M60
45.M45
4.W40
46.M45
4.W30
31.M35
11.M20
3.M65
1.wW60
5.W40
11.wW35
3.MJugB
6.W40
45.M40
4.MJugB
12.M55
46.M40
13.M55
9.W45
47.M45
4.M65
5.W30
12.M20
48.M45
10.w45
12.wW35
6.M60
49.M45
7.W40
3.W20
8.W40

Zeit
0:48:19
0:48:24
0:48:26
0:48:27
0:48:33
0:48:40
0:48:42
0:48:48
0:48:49
0:48:49
0:48:54
0:48:59
0:48:59
0:48:59
0:49:04
0:49:07
0:49:16
0:49:25
0:49:29
0:49:29
0:49:30
0:49:38
0:49:46
0:49:46
0:49:47
0:49:48
0:49:49
0:49:49
0:49:50
0:49:50
0:49:51
0:49:53
0:49:56
0:50:10
0:50:10
0:50:19
0:50:34
0:50:43
0:50:44
0:50:51
0:51:13
0:51:20
0:51:24
0:51:38
0:51:41
0:51:47
0:51:55
0:52:04
0:52:23
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271,
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291,
292,

Meyers, Egon
Badusch, Hans
Baus, Manfred
Heinrich, Friedel
Dorr, Wolfgang
Letter, Werner
Schneider, Romy
Koch, Helmut
Klinkner, Hilde
Kroha, Reiner
Beschmann, Gerd
Grimmer, Sylke
Basenach, Heinz
Alt, Barbel

Léwe, Harald
Keller, Dieter
Schutz, Maria
Jochem, Guido
Becker, Edeltrud
Muller, Walter
Diester, Gerd
Grewenig, Werner
Grewenig, Marlene
Grundhever, Hans
Hoffmann, Edgar
Koch, Barbara
Matheis, Fabian
Bauermann, Brunnhilde
Meyer, Heidemarie
Balke, Doris

Petry, Sieglinde
Backes, Joachim
Quinkenstein, Herbert
RufBow, Ernst
Heimann, Gerda
Oberle, Martha
Clausius-Jung, Heike
Bauermann, Albert
Mertes, Armin
Grol3, Arno
Hemmer, Harry
Kreuter, Margit
Wagner, Helga
Zimmer, Alois
Hans, Eddy
Eisinger, Christa
Eisinger, Hans

Verein/Ort
LTF Marpingen
TV Huttigweiler
TV Huttigweiler
LLG Waustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Marpingen
LSG Quierschied
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

SV Altenkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Ensdorf
LTF Marpingen
TV Walpershofen
LTF Kollertal
LTF Marpingen
Mach dabber Sotz
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Urexweiler
TV Walpershofen
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Ritterstral3e
LTF Marpingen
Urexweiler

VfA Neunkirchen
TV Ottweiler
LSG Saarlouis
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Winterbach

LSG Quierschied

TriTronic St. Wendel

VfA Neunkirchen
TV Ottweiler
VA Neunkirchen

Marpingen

VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LSG Quierschied
LTF Marpingen
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen

Pl./AK
50.M45
51.M45
52.M45
7.M60
53.M45
8.M60
9.W40
9.M60
2.M60
32.M35
14.M55
13.W35
15.M55
6.W30
47.M40
5.W65
11.w45
33.M35
3.W50
6.M65
54.M45
2.M70
1.W70
25.M50
10.M60
2.W55
1.MSch&uumlA
12.W45
10.W40
3.W60
3.W55
3.M70
4.M70
7.M65
13.W45
4. W60
11.w40
5.M70
49.M40
49.M40
26.M50
14.W45
4.W50
1.M80
11.M60
4.W55
12.M60

Zeit
0:52:36
0:52:38
0:52:39
0:52:40
0:52:42
0:52:43
0:53:13
0:53:20
0:53:32
0:53:44
0:53:47
0:54:18
0:54:37
0:54:43
0:54:45
0:54:45
0:54:54
0:55:26
0:55:41
0:55:46
0:55:59
0:56:25
0:56:48
0:56:48
0:56:51
0:57:03
0:57:12
0:57:19
0:57:31
0:57:39
0:58:08
0:58:23
0:58:34
0:58:35
0:58:52
0:59:59
1:00:36
1.04:24
1.05:12
1.05:14
1.05:17
1:05:30
1:05:49
1:05:50
1:.05:51
1.05:54
1.05:55
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